
1982 Sprints on Dirt Season
Date Track Winner

Saturday, May 08, 1982 Kalamazoo County Fairgrounds Mike Shaw

Saturday, May 15, 1982 Fremont Speedway Mark Keegan

Tuesday, May 18, 1982 Ionia County Fairgrounds Ron Semelka

Wednesday, May 19, 1982 Butler Motor Speedway Jerry Carmen

Sunday, May 30, 1982 Winston Speedway Ron Semelka

Monday, May 31, 1982 Auto City Speedway Denny Donaldson

Saturday, June 05, 1982 Kalamazoo County Fairgrounds Ron Semelka

Saturday, June 12, 1982 Butler Motor Speedway Mark Slade

Saturday, June 19, 1982 Fremont Speedway Mark Keegan

Friday, June 25, 1982 Bryan Motor Speedway Ron Semelka

Saturday, June 26, 1982 Crystal Raceway Mike Shaw

Friday, July 02, 1982 Auto City Speedway Hank Lower

Saturday, July 03, 1982 Avilla Raceway Ron Semelka

Sunday, July 04, 1982 Winston Speedway John Naida

Friday, July 09, 1982 M-113 Raceway Chuck Wilson

Saturday, July 17, 1982 Butler Motor Speedway Hank Lower

Friday, July 23, 1982 Warsaw Speedway Lee Osborne

Saturday, July 24, 1982 Crystal Raceway Mike Shaw

Sunday, July 25, 1982 Thunderbird Raceway John Naida

Friday, July 30, 1982 Avilla Raceway Ron Semelka

Sunday, August 01, 1982 Bryan Motor Speedway Mike Shaw

Friday, August 06, 1982 Merritt Speedway Mike Shaw

Saturday, August 07, 1982 Crystal Raceway George McCord

Wednesday, August 11, 1982 Sharon Speedway George Bischoff

Saturday, August 14, 1982 Speedway 7 Kenny Jacobs

Sunday, August 15, 1982 Speedway 7 George Bischoff

http://www.sprintsondirt.com/history/1982season/

